40VNS-W Series
19,900-67,800 BTU/H
CHILLED WATER COIL-CASSETTE TYPE
119,,990000-67,,,,888800000 BBBBBBTTTUUUUUUUUU////////HHHHHHHHHHHH
018
Model number Nomenclature
40VNS W - 1 F
F = Factory Standard, S = Special Product
1 = 220V./ 1Ph / 50Hz., 3 = 380V./ 3Ph / 50Hz.
0 = AC Motor , 1 = AC Motor with VSD, 2 = DC Motor
W = Chilled Water Coil
Fan coil unit Series
Unit Size
018 = 18,000 Btu/h
024 = 24,000 Btu/h
036 = 36,000 Btu/h
048 = 48,000 Btu/h
060 = 60,000 Btu/h
R = Wireless Remote, W = Wired Remote
R
Motor and Fan
Fresh airBuilt-in drain pump
Swing operation
- Optimized designed centrifugal fan design
Features
300 mm. or less
661 mm. or less
INLET PIPE
OUTLET PIPE
0
Unform air distribution in room for better comfort through The wide air flow in all direction
Model CARR-INTM9DT09X
- Open communication protocol Modbus RS-485                              - Manages the DC motor or EC motor
- Manages the valve actuator proportional type                                 - External contract for key card ON-OFF
Nano Silver Titanium Filter Technology (Option)
Ag-TiO2 Properties
-  Non UV active                             -  Environmentally friendly
-  Self bacteria killed, anti-virus and fungi
BAS controller (Option)
Built in PICV (Option)
Modbus  master MAX 246 Indoor / group
CARR-INTDT09 CARR-INTDT09 CARR-INTDT09 CARR-INTDT09
Local supply
RS-485
GLOBE VALVES OR PICV
STRAINER ISOLATING BALL
VALVES   AND BY-PASS
ACTUATOR UNIONS
FLOW
Factory assembled nest of valves
and accessories help installers
avoid installation mistakes onsite.
Space required for installation and servicing
Accessories (Optional)
RETURN
40VSN-W/04/20
40VNS-W  Series CHILLED WATER COIL-CASSETTE TYPE AIR CONDITION
Performance Data
Note : Water Temperature Rise 10 F
Carrier reserves the right to make changes in specifications without prior notice.
YOUR CARRIER MAN :
Wireless
Remote Control